•		Loon //or			-
389	24	Loan #010		MTC #26413	
Loan No.	P40470	Satisfaction	Of Mortas	Volnagu	_
The ST			in on tya	ge stang	_Page_2
Robert D	TATE OF OREGON, action D. Steiner and W	ing by the Director of	Vote		
	. Steiner and W	ilma K. Stoir	v elerans' Affairs, ce	rtifies that the more	1000-
		sterne	er, husband	and wife	suge executed [
recorded on t	the <u>10th</u> day of _				
•	the day of _	June			
			, 19 <u>_80</u> , in ti	he Klamath	
Oregon, Mortg	age Records				Coun
		Vol. M 8 Reel/Book/Page	BO Page 10ro		
		Reel/Book/Page	-90 10586)	
together with					
senier with the	e debt is paid, satisfied, an	nd discharge			
WITNESS	the STATE OF OF	and and and a second read.			
	Degen	ON has caused these	e nresente		
	the STATE OF OREG	_, 19_91, at Saler	presents to be ex	ecuted this 17th	n,
		, at Saler	m, Oregon.		day of
		STAT	TE OF OREGON		
		Directo	or of Veterans' Affairs		
		<i>By</i> :	Salt	el-	
STATE OF OREGON			Manager, A	chnepp ccounts Serv	
County of Marion)		-nes ser	vices
Personall) ss.			
Personally appeared	the above-named	,	Dece	ember 17	
authorized to act on behalf (of the duly and i		Curt R. Sch	Dopp	<u>1991</u>
istrument to be high	of the duly appointed and actin ntary act and deed.	g Director of Veterans' Acc		hiepp	
instrument to be his/her volui	ntary act and deed.	an and Alla	airs for the State of Oreg	on and acknowledged a	
11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			\frown	incused th	e foregoing
A DIANS		Before me:	Q_{-}		
		_	aquita (ander	
STILLANG .		My I	Commission expires:	Notary Publi	ic for Oregon
		· · · · ·	02/11/94		
107 U					
R RECORDING					
KETUR	W <i>TO:</i> Klamath Fir 2943 South s	st Federal			
	Klamath P-1	st Federal Sixth Street			
_	and rall	Sixth Street ls, OR 97603			
OF OFFCAL	TY OF WILL				
OF OREGON: COUNT		•		•	
fectord at request of	Mourie				
Limber A.	Mountain Title Co	ompany			
<u>cimber</u> A.	Mountain Title Co		the	20+5	
OF OREGON: COUNT or record at request ofA. <u>cf</u> A. of 8.00	Mourie	+ o'clock <u>P</u> M	1., and duly recorded	<u>20th</u> in Vol. M91	day
<u>cimber</u> A.	Mountain Title Co	o'clock <u>P</u> M	4., and duly recorded e26598 Biehn > County of		day
<u>cimber</u> A.	Mountain Title Co	o'clock <u>P</u> M	A., and duly recorded e <u>26598</u> Biehn County C		day,